
 

COOPER JAGUARS 
Girls Cross Country 
2019 SCHEDULE 

 

DATE   OPPONENT                               SITE_________   TIME_ 
 

Fri. Aug. 16 9th Annual Alumni Run 7pm  Idlewild Park 
Sat. Aug. 24 Simon Kenton Trail Run  Summit View MS 
Sat. Aug 31 Grant Co Invitational   Sherman Elem 
Sat. Sept. 7 Rumble in the Jungle   Goshen, KY  
Sat. Sept. 14  RUN-A-THON    Cooper 
Sat. Sept. 21 Centerville Sat. Night Lights  Centerville, OH 
Sat. Sept. 28 Williamstown Invitational  Williamstown, KY 
Sat. Oct. 5  Lexington Catholic Invite  KY Horse Park 
Sat. Oct. 12 NKAC Championships   Idlewild Park 
Sat. Oct. 26 Regional Championship  TBA  
Sat. Nov. 2  State Championship   KY Horse Park 

 
 
 
Coach – Diane Wilkening Fritz 
Principal: Michael Wilson  
Athletic Director: Randy Borchers 
Trainer: Dan Eidenier 
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